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Position
Board Of Supervisor
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U
Board Aide-U

Board Aide-U - Extra Help
Board Aide-U - Extra Help

Board Aide-U

Board Aide-U - Extra Help
Board Aide-U - Extra Help
Board Aide-U - Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Board Aide-U

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5
Supervisorial District 5

Supervisorial District 5

Total Wages

$154,165
$113,470
$88,438
$77,272
$76,174
$70,549
$53,527
$49,029
$29,081
$17,445
$13,680
$9,599
$6,301
$4,241
$1,867
$1,330



