	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Board Of Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$154,165
2.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$113,470
3.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$88,438
4.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$77,272
5.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$76,174
6.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$70,549
7.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$53,527
8.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$49,029
9.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$29,081
10.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$17,445
11.	Board Aide-U - Extra Help		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$13,680
12.	Board Aide-U - Extra Help	Board Aide-U	Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$9,599
13.	Board Aide-U		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$6,301
14.	Board Aide-U - Extra Help		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$4,241
15.	Board Aide-U - Extra Help		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$1,867
16.	Board Aide-U - Extra Help		Santa Clara County	Supervisorial District 5	\$1,330